Alabama
USBC Association
7th Annual
State Womens Tournament

Official Final Standings Updated April 5, 2013

Team, Handicapped

Place Team name Score Prize From

1 Lene's Machines VI 2,717 $1,200.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
2 Team 36 2,683 $600.00 Huntsville USBC

3 Rammer Jammers 2,674 $468.00 DeKalb USBC

4 Cullman Bowling Center 2,670 $368.00 Cullman USBC

5 Hips, Lips & Fingertips 2,664 $293.00 Southeast Alabama USBC
6 Tam 2,651 $239.00 Cullman USBC

7 Southern Belles 2,646 $199.00 Marshall County USBC
8 Sheri's One Stop 2,645 $169.00 Walker County USBC

9 Huntsville Honey's 2,635 $149.00 Huntsville USBC

10 Lauderdale Lanes 2,625 $132.00 The Shoals USBC

11  Bi Polar Bowlers 2,624 $119.00 Marshall County USBC
12 3 Hots And A Tot 2,623 $107.00 Central Alabama USBC
12 Brown Sugar 2,623 $107.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
14  Mc Corvery's Tuscaloosa 2,621 $98.00 Tuscaloosa USBC

15  T-Town Friends 2,618 $94.00 Tuscaloosa USBC

16  Cullman Bowling Center 2,617 $90.00 Cullman USBC

16  Country Hicks 2,617 $90.00 Gr Birmingham USBC

Team, Scratch

Place Team name Score Prize From

1 Lene's Machines VI 2,572 $250.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
2 Lene's Machines VI 2,389 $125.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
3 Lene's Machines IlI 2,370 $105.00 Gr Birmingham USBC

Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name Score Prize From

1 Hale, Terry A/ Maddox, Kim C 1,435 $600.00 Gr Birmingham USBC



2 Crompton, Kim / Atkins, Jessica L 1,431 $300.00 Gr Birmingham USBC

3 Brunick, Darcy / Crownover, Rebecca L 1,422 $274.00 Huntsville USBC

4 Williams, Evelyn D / Jones, Phyllis L 1,402 $243.00 Gr Birmingham USBC

5 Crews, Michelle A/ Bridges, JoAnn V 1,386 $216.00 Gr Birmingham USBC

6 Millsaps, Effie M / Fernandez, lvonne M 1,383 $193.00 Huntsville USBC

7 Kirk, Kimberly S / Garrett, Sharon B 1,371 $174.00 Marshall County USBC

8 Burgin, Dot G / Chappell, Joyce 1,365 $157.00 Tuscaloosa USBC

9 Abernathy, Kaci S / King, Deborah E 1,363 $135.50 Etowah County USBC

9 Barreto, Migdaliia / Garrett, Judith T 1,363 $135.50 Southeast Alabama USBC

11 Daugherty, Donna K / Adams, Peggy S 1,361 $118.00 Tuscaloosa USBC

12 Whitten, Betty A / Abrasley, Elizabeth 1,359 $109.00 Tuscaloosa USBC

13  Orange, Felecia R / Muata, Jueletha 1,358 $100.00 Gr Birmingham USBC

14 Lemons, Shirley S/ Davis, Lyn 1,354 $91.00 Tuscaloosa USBC

15  Malone, Marie / Fielder, Nancy C 1,351 $82.50 The Shoals USBC

15 McClendon, Pam E / Chawan, Chandra T 1,351 $82.50 Marshall County USBC

17 Lee, Lisa W / Deisner, Melissa C 1,348 $75.00 Baldwin County USBC WBA

18 Coleman, Jacqueline / Coleman, Volanda L 1,347 $71.00 Central Alabama USBC

19  Mattern, Barbara C / Walp, Caitlin M 1,346 $67.00 Central Alabama USBC

20 Maull, Carla Y / Mosley, Nicole 1,341 $64.00 Gr Birmingham USBC

21 Thornburg, Clydette / Thornburg, Carol 1,340 $60.50 Cullman USBC

21  Jones, Betty B / Fields, Lydia B 1,340 $60.50 Tuscaloosa USBC

23  Stewart, Mary C / Nelson, Shirley A 1,338 $56.00 Gr Birmingham USBC

24 Mitchell, Regina H / Steward, Angelina A 1,335 $54.00 Mobile USBC WBA

25 Ward, Joyce F / Rudzinsky, Patricia A 1,334 $52.00 Southeast Alabama USBC

26  King, Roxana K/ Marshall, Connie F 1,333 $51.00 Huntsville USBC

27 Warren, Marie E / Stasko, Ruby G 1,327 $50.00 Talladega USBC

Doubles, Scratch

Place Team name Score Prize From

1 Crompton, Kim / Atkins, Jessica L 1,367 $175.00 Gr Birmingham USBC

2 Crews, Michelle A/ Bridges, JoAnn V 1,332 $88.00 Gr Birmingham USBC

3 Turner, Barbara Ann / Brink, Maureen C 1,235 $50.00 Huntsville USBC

4 Johnson, Bridgett D / Sager, Stanlene J 1,116 $37.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name Score Prize From

1 Kirk, Kimberly S 795 $350.00 Marshall County USBC

2 Carlin, Pamela S 747 $175.00 Anniston USBC

3 McGuire, Tabitha J 737 $167.00 Central Alabama USBC

4 Butler, Dorothy J 736 $157.00 Mobile USBC WBA



Orange, Felecia R
Batties, Linda A

Nix, Joan M

Crews, Michelle A
Kennedy, Irene E
Guthrie, Tanya L
Jiles, Annette
Coleman, Volanda L
Rudzinsky, Patricia A

Crownover, Rebecca L

Brock, Ann Marie M
Sutter, Amelia S
Pope, Sandra
Tucker, Brenda
Garrett, Sharon B
Clark, Lois J
Watson, Sharon K
Chappell, Joyce
Skelton, Amanda
Morgan, Brandy R
Powell, Donna R
Rowland, Maxine
Sullivan, Carolyn H
Mastin, Tracy A
Thigpen, Cruz
Govan, Trish M
Gambrell, Sheila D
Phillips, Sheri A
Kimbrell, Debbie K
Glenn, Sherry
Fernandez, lvonne M
Jordan, Leavon
Mixon, Gaynelle
Chawan, Chandra T
Inkstrums, Annette E
Evans, Eula M
Garrett, Judith T
Graves, Sharon R
Mixon, Sarah E
Carroll, Peggy S
Jones, Antoinette B
Hopkins, Carolyn
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$148.00
$140.00
$131.00
$123.00
$116.00
$104.34
$104.33
$104.33
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$74.00
$65.75
$65.75
$65.75
$65.75
$59.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$49.00
$49.00
$46.00
$45.00
$43.00
$41.00
$38.50
$38.50
$37.00
$34.50
$34.50
$33.00
$31.50
$31.50
$31.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$26.00

Gr Birmingham USBC
Talladega USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Northeast Alabama USBC
Cullman USBC

Huntsville USBC

Central Alabama USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Cullman USBC

Talladega USBC

Marshall County USBC
Marshall County USBC
Huntsville USBC

Central Alabama USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Talladega USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Marshall County USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Huntsville USBC

Mobile USBC WBA
Central Alabama USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Walker County USBC
Walker County USBC
Walker County USBC
Huntsville USBC

Etowah County USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Marshall County USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Cullman USBC

Covington County USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Walker County USBC



46
46
46
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51
51
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54
54

Cleghorn, Tina L
Trimble, Sandra F
Reece, Cecilia
Collett, Janis M
Henderson, Angela F
Abrasley, Elizabeth
Christain, Lily R
Mier, Stephanie P
Hitt, Brenda B
Blaschak, Dianne

Place Team name
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Crews, Michelle A
Brink, Maureen C
Sager, Stanlene J
Crompton, Kim
Rudzinsky, Patricia A
Rowe, Karen E
Atkins, Jessica L
Johnson, Bridgett D
Campbell, Kaci N
Jiles, Annette
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Guthrie, Tanya L
Coleman, Volanda L
Kirk, Kimberly S
Crews, Michelle A
Crownover, Rebecca L
Nix, Joan M

Morgan, Brandy R
Maddox, Kim C
Rudzinsky, Patricia A
Orange, Felecia R
Harper, Britthey N
Evans, Eula M
Graves, Sharon R
Sutter, Amelia S

680 $26.00
680 $26.00
680 $26.00
679 $25.00
678 $24.00
678 $24.00
677 $24.00
676 $8.00

676 $8.00

676 $8.00

Singles, Scratch

Score Prize
721 $125.00
633 $65.00
605 $51.00
506 $38.00
594  $30.00
593 $23.00
583 $20.00
578 $16.00
577 $13.50
577 $13.50

All Events Handicap
Score Prize

2,130 $350.00
2,126 $175.00
2,121 $156.00
2,115 $139.00
2,106 $122.00
2,104 $109.00
2,094 $97.00
2,090 $87.00
2,088 $78.00
2,085 $70.00
2,080 $64.00
2,075 $57.00
2,070 $49.50
2,070 $49.50

Walker County USBC
Walker County USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

The Shoals USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Marshall County USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Mobile USBC WBA

From

Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC

From

Cullman USBC

Central Alabama USBC
Marshall County USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Talladega USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
DeKalb USBC
Huntsville USBC
Cullman USBC
Cullman USBC



15 Butler, Dorothy J 2,053 $43.00 Mobile USBC WBA

16 Garrett, Sharon B 2,048 $39.00 Marshall County USBC

17 Govan, Trish M 2,047 $34.50 Central Alabama USBC
17 Skelton, Amanda 2,047 $34.50 Tuscaloosa USBC

19 Chawan, Chandra T 2,045 $29.00 Marshall County USBC

19  Chappell, Joyce 2,045 $29.00 Tuscaloosa USBC

21  Barreto, Migdaliia 2,037 $26.00 Southeast Alabama USBC
22 McDonald, Brandi L 2,035 $25.00 Cullman USBC

23  Adams, Peggy S 2,028 $21.50 Tuscaloosa USBC

23 Jiles, Annette 2,028 $21.50 Huntsville USBC

25  Wright, Casey 2,027 $19.00 Walker County USBC

26  Carroll, Peggy S 2,026 $19.00 Gr Birmingham USBC

27 Collett, Janis M 2,025 $17.00 The Shoals USBC

28  Batties, Linda A 2,023 $16.00 Talladega USBC

29 Burchett, Danna S 2,017 $15.00 Tuscaloosa USBC

30  Mier, Stephanie P 2,015 $14.00 Marshall County USBC

31 Wyers, Jinny A 2,014 $13.00 Tuscaloosa USBC

32  Abrasley, Elizabeth 2,013 $12.00 Tuscaloosa USBC

32 Mixon, Gaynelle 2,013 $12.00 Southeast Alabama USBC
34  Gambrell, Sheila D 2,011 $11.00 Southeast Alabama USBC
35  Glassco, Suzanne E 2,008 $11.00 Marshall County USBC

36 Phillips, Sheri A 2,007 $9.00 Walker County USBC

37  Tucker, Brenda 2,006 $8.50 Marshall County USBC

37 Fields, Lydia B 2,006 $8.50 Tuscaloosa USBC

39  Thornburg, Carol 2,005 $8.00 Cullman USBC

40 Rowland, Maxine 2,004 $7.00 Marshall County USBC

41 Deisner, Melissa C 2,003 $7.00 Baldwin County USBC WBA
42 Fields, Myra 2,001 $4.00 Walker County USBC

42  Atkins, Jessica L 2,001 $4.00 Gr Birmingham USBC

42 Garrett, Judith T 2,001 $4.00 Southeast Alabama USBC

All Events Scratch

Place Team name Score Prize From

1 Crews, Michelle A 2,115 $200.00 Gr Birmingham USBC

2 Atkins, Jessica L 1,914 $100.00 Gr Birmingham USBC

3 Crompton, Kim 1,884 $44.00 Gr Birmingham USBC

4 Brink, Maureen C 1,882 $36.00 Huntsville USBC

5 Sager, Stanlene J 1,817 $29.00 Gr Birmingham USBC

6 Deisner, Melissa C 1,778 $23.00 Baldwin County USBC WBA
7 Rudzinsky, Patricia A 1,740 $17.00 Southeast Alabama USBC
8 Graves, Sharon R 1,722 $11.00 Cullman USBC



9 Johnson, Bridgett D 1,691 $5.00 Gr Birmingham USBC



